College of Arts & Humanities

A188
A260
Al46
A147
F191
A137
A138
A151
A152
A153
A150
A259
A157
A156
F190
A888
A195
A194
A191
A230

M190
M145
M146
M153
M147
M149
M148
M185
M186
M188
M187
M203

All6

§170
5138
S334
$133
S134

$137

§135
5156
$167
5166
5184
5168
§171
§172
5183
5180

5169
S301
S303
$338

Communication Studies BA
Communication Studies BA Acc.
English BA: Literature

English BA: Writings

Graphic and Interactive Design BFA
History BA

History BA: American Studies
Languages and Cultures BA: French
Languages and Cultures BA: German
Languages and Cultures BA: Russian
Languages and Cultures BA: Spanish

Media and Culture BA
Philosophy BA

Philosophy BA Accelerated
Studio Arts BFA

Theatre BA

Theatre BA: Design and Production

Theatre BA: Musical Theatre
Theatre BA: Performance
Women's and Gender Studies BA

Wells School of Music
Music BM: Composition

Music BM: Electives Studies
Music BM: History

Music BM: Theory

Music Education BM: Instrument
Music Education BM: Keyboard
Music Education BM: Voice
Music Perform. BM: Instrument
Music Perform. BM: Jazz

Music Perform. BM: Keyboard
Music Perform. BM: Voice

B.M. in Music Therapy

College of Health Science

Communication Sciences and Disorders

BA

Environmental Health BS
Exercise Science BS

Exercise Science BS Accelerated

Exercise Science BS: Pre-Chiropractic

Exercise Science BS:
Pre-Occupational Therapy
Exercise Science BS: Pre-Physical
Therapy

Health and Physical Education BS
Nursing BSN

Nursing BSN: 2nd Degree

Nursing BSN: RN

Nursing BSN: RN (DCCC)

Nursing BSN: RN (Philadelphia)
Nutrition BS: Dietetics

Nutrition BS: Dietetics Accelerated
Nutrition BS: Lifestyle Nutrition
Nutrition BS: Sustainable

Food Systems Management

Public Health BS

Health Science BS: General

Health Science BS: Respiratory Care
BS in Sports Medicine Studies
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Major Code Reference Sheet

College of Science & Mathematics

A102
S114
5106
S115
5108
$235

$146

S116
$109
$107
323
S$112
S111
$118
$154
$129
$122
$150

S124
S$151
Al44
A148
A518
A520

A525

A521
A519

A523
A526

A522
§152

$100

$159
5160
A162
Al64

Al63
$326
A185

Anthropology BA

Biochemistry BS

Biology BS

Biology BS: Cell and Molecular
Biology BS: Ecology and Conservation

Biology BS:

Ecology and Conservation Accelerated
Biology BS:

Integrative Biology Accelerated

Biology BS: Marine Science
Biology BS: Medical Lab Science
Biology BS: Microbiology
Biomedical Engineering BS
Chemistry BS

Chemistry-Biology BS

Computer Science BS

Computer Science BS Accelerated
Forensic and Toxicology Chemistry
Geoscience BS: Earth Systems

Geoscience BS:
Earth Systems Accelerated
Geoscience BS: Geology

Geoscience BS: Geology Accelerated
Mathematics BA

Mathematics BA Accelerated
Mathematics BS: Actuarial Science

Mathematics BS:
Applied and Computational
Mathematics BS:

Applied and Computational Accelerated
Mathematics BS: Computational Math

Mathematics BS:
Mathematical Finance
Mathematics BS: Mathematics

Mathematics BS:
Mathematics Accelerated
Mathematics BS: Statistics

Mathematics BS:
Statistics Accelerated

Pharmaceutical Product Development

BS
Physics BS

Physics/Engineering BS
Political Sci.: Applied Public Policy BA

Political Sci.: Government and Politics

BA

Political Sci.: International Relations BA

Psychology BS
Sociology BA

L455
M455

§119
§120
§121
§132

F455
§327
$328
L142

K455
§145

S$324

College of Business & Public

Management

Accounting BS (Pre-Business)
Business Management BS
(Pre-Business)

Criminal Justice BS

Criminal Justice BS (Philadelphia)
Criminal Justice BS Accelerated
Criminal Justice BS Accelerated
(Philadelphia)

Economics/Finance BS
(Pre-Business)

Geography BS

Geography BS Accelerated
International Business BS
(Pre-Business)

Marketing BS (Pre-Business)

Urban and Environmental Planning
BS

Urban and Environmental Planning
BS Accelerated

College of Education & Social Work

E106
E112
E204
E209

2204

E123
E128
E129
E144
E205
2205

E159
Al84
A187
E207
E206

A261
$335

$336

Biology BSED
Chemistry BSED
Early Grades Prep (PreK-4) BSED

Early Grades Prep (PreK-4) BSED
Accelerated

Early Grades Prep (PreK-4)/Special
Education

Earth and Space Sciences BSED

English BSED: Literature
English BSED: Writings
Mathematics BSED

Middle Grades Prep (4-8) BSED

Middle Grades Prep (4-8)/Special
Education
Physics BSED

Social Work BSW

Social Work BSW (Philadelphia)
Special Education (7-12) BSED
Special Education (PreK-8) BSED

University College

BA in Interdisciplinary Studies
BS in Interdisciplinary Studies:
Professional Concentration

BS in Interdisciplinary Studies:
STEM-H Concentration
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