Major Code Reference Sheet

College of Arts & Humanities

A188	Communication Studies BA
A260	Communication Studies BA Acc.
A146	English BA: Literature
A147	English BA: Writings
F191	Graphic and Interactive Design BFA
A137	History BA
A138	History BA: American Studies
A151	Languages and Cultures BA: French
A152	Languages and Cultures BA: German
A153	Languages and Cultures BA: Russian
A150	Languages and Cultures BA: Spanish
A259	Media and Culture BA
A157	Philosophy BA
A156	Philosophy BA Accelerated
F190	Studio Arts BFA
A888	Theatre BA
A195	Theatre BA: Design and Production
A194	Theatre BA: Musical Theatre
A191	Theatre BA: Performance
A230	Women's and Gender Studies BA

Wells School of Music

M190	Music BM: Composition
M145	Music BM: Electives Studies
M146	Music BM: History
M153	Music BM: Theory
M147	Music Education BM: Instrument
M149	Music Education BM: Keyboard
M148	Music Education BM: Voice
M185	Music Perform. BM: Instrument
M186	Music Perform. BM: Jazz
M188	Music Perform. BM: Keyboard
M187	Music Perform. BM: Voice
M203	B.M. in Music Therapy

College of Health Science

A116	Communication Sciences and Disorders BA
S170	Environmental Health BS
S138	Exercise Science BS
S334	Exercise Science BS Accelerated
S133	Exercise Science BS: Pre-Chiropractic
S134	Exercise Science BS:
	Pre-Occupational Therapy
S137	Exercise Science BS: Pre-Physical
	Therapy
S135	Health and Physical Education BS
S156	Nursing BSN
S167	Nursing BSN: 2nd Degree
S166	Nursing BSN: RN
S184	Nursing BSN: RN (DCCC)
S168	Nursing BSN: RN (Philadelphia)
S171	Nutrition BS: Dietetics
S172	Nutrition BS: Dietetics Accelerated
S183	Nutrition BS: Lifestyle Nutrition
S180	Nutrition BS: Sustainable
	Food Systems Management
S169	Public Health BS
S301	Health Science BS: General
S303	Health Science BS: Respiratory Care
S338	BS in Sports Medicine Studies

College of Science & Mathematics

A102	Anthropology BA
S114	Biochemistry BS
S106	Biology BS
S115	Biology BS: Cell and Molecular
S108	Biology BS: Ecology and Conservation
S235	Biology BS: Ecology and Conservation Accelerated
S146	Biology BS: Integrative Biology Accelerated
S116	Biology BS: Marine Science
S109	Biology BS: Medical Lab Science
S107	Biology BS: Microbiology
S323	Biomedical Engineering BS
S112	Chemistry BS
\$111	Chemistry-Biology BS
S118	Computer Science BS
S154	Computer Science BS Accelerated
S129	Forensic and Toxicology Chemistry
S122	Geoscience BS: Earth Systems
S150	Geoscience BS: Earth Systems Accelerated
S124	Geoscience BS: Geology
S151	Geoscience BS: Geology Accelerated
A144	Mathematics BA
A148	Mathematics BA Accelerated
A518	Mathematics BS: Actuarial Science
A520	Mathematics BS: Applied and Computational
A525	Mathematics BS: Applied and Computational Accelerated
A521	Mathematics BS: Computational Math
A519	Mathematics BS: Mathematical Finance
A523	Mathematics BS: Mathematics
A526	Mathematics BS: Mathematics Accelerated
A522	Mathematics BS: Statistics
S152	Mathematics BS: Statistics Accelerated
S100	Pharmaceutical Product Development BS
S159	Physics BS
S160	Physics/Engineering BS
A162	Political Sci.: Applied Public Policy BA
A164	Political Sci.: Government and Politics BA
A163	Political Sci.: International Relations BA
S326	Psychology BS
A185	Sociology BA
	I

College of Business & Public Management

1 455	Associations DC (Des Dursin sea)
L455	Accounting BS (Pre-Business)
M455	Business Management BS
	(Pre-Business)
S119	Criminal Justice BS
S120	Criminal Justice BS (Philadelphia)
S121	Criminal Justice BS Accelerated
S132	Criminal Justice BS Accelerated
	(Philadelphia)
F455	Economics/Finance BS
	(Pre-Business)
S327	Geography BS
S328	Geography BS Accelerated
L142	International Business BS
	(Pre-Business)
K455	Marketing BS (Pre-Business)
S145	Urban and Environmental Planning
	BS
S324	Urban and Environmental Planning
	BS Accelerated

College of Education & Social Work

E106	Biology BSED
E112	Chemistry BSED
E204	Early Grades Prep (PreK-4) BSED
E209	Early Grades Prep (PreK-4) BSED Accelerated
Z204	Early Grades Prep (PreK-4)/Special Education
E123	Earth and Space Sciences BSED
E128	English BSED: Literature
E129	English BSED: Writings
E144	Mathematics BSED
E205	Middle Grades Prep (4-8) BSED
Z205	Middle Grades Prep (4-8)/Special Education
E159	Physics BSED
A184	Social Work BSW
A187	Social Work BSW (Philadelphia)
E207	Special Education (7-12) BSED
E206	Special Education (PreK-8) BSED

University College

A261	BA in Interdisciplinary Studies
S335	BS in Interdisciplinary Studies: Professional Concentration
S336	BS in Interdisciplinary Studies: STEM-H Concentration